
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Keith Hammond [keith.hammond@legends.net] 

12/28/2019 6:49:13 AM 
Craig Bragg [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=7b6f2ebb9983476299dc8db36c3a80b2-Craig Bragg]; Vinnie Marsala 
[vmarsala@tcco.com]; Khaniley Sangare [ksangare@tcco.com]; Agodoa, Michael [michael.agodoa@aecom.com]; 
Christopher E. Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =d28bfd2b0f2 7 4cd8af3119a3b 715d010-Ch ri stopher E .]; Royce Jon es 
[rjones@kbblaw.com]; Elston [eridgle@tcco.com]; Robin Waddy [robin.waddy@legends.net]; David Alexander 
[dalexander@legends.net]; Holli Carr [hcarr@teccm.com]; Plaines, Nathaniel L - (SoCal) [nplaines@tcco.com]; 
Brandon Johnson [brandonm.johnson@aecom.com] 

Clippers 

https://ktla.com/2019/12/27/proposed-clippers-arena-in-inglewood-might-adversely-impact-traffic-report/ 
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